[

FIOCRUZ

Posicao

BIOTECNOLOGIA

Inscricao

Expectativa de chamada inicial

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1320240000000845

1320240000001829

1320240000002360

1320240000000302

1320240000001639

1320240000000656

1320240000000983

1320240000001777

1320240000002732

1320240000002011

1320240000000868

1320240000002975

1320240000001865

1320240000001827

1320240000002204

1320240000002702

Expectativa de chamada posterior

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1320240000000986

1320240000000454

1320240000002250

1320240000002064

1320240000002274

1320240000000645

1320240000000984

1320240000002684

LISTAGEM DE SORTEADOS
PROCESSO SELETIVO CTNMS 2024

CCs

BE1085

BE1016

BE714

BE341

BE323

BE320

BE594

BE967

BE629

BE1038

BE205

BE1029

BE7

BE299

BE1155

BE883

BE757

BE215

BE402

BE420

BE230

BE182

BE70

BE9S5

-

ESCOLA POLITECNICA DE SAUDE
JOAQUIMVENANCIO

Nome

RODRIGO PONTES LOPES

YASMIM LIMA PIRES DA SILVA

DAVI DA SILVA BEZERRA

LUIZ FELIPE LOPES CEZION DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
VITORIA DE JESUS BARBOSA

GUILHERME DE MOURA RODRIGUES

ANNA CLARA MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
VICTOR CARDOSO MARINS

ISAC AZEVEDO DE ALBUQUERQUE

LUCAS GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS

YASMIN SOARES RONZEI

ISABEL DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

MIGUEL CAVALCANTE BARCELOS BARBOSA
MARIA LUIZA SOUZA DE AQUINO

BERNARDO SCATOLINO GONZAGA MELHORIM

ARTHUR DOS SANTOS CAMPEAO ROMERO

MARIA FERNANDA MACHADO DA SILVA
ANY GABRIELLY FERREIRA DE SANTANA
ALEX DA SILVA TIBURCIO

ROMULO MARCAL GONCALVES

PAMELA TAMER DE LIMA ARAUJO PINTO
LUCAS SANTANA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA
MATHEUS CALMON SALVIANO DA SILVA

EMILY PEIXOTO FREITAS DA SILVA



Posicao

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

BIOTECNOLOGIA

Inscricao

1320240000001184

1320240000001821

1320240000001301

1320240000000975

1320240000000790

1320240000001036

1320240000000345

1320240000001218

1320240000002992

1320240000002706

1320240000000659

1320240000001654

1320240000001912

1320240000001208

1320240000001699

1320240000001259

CcCs

BE777

BE82

BE516

BE704

BE353

BE1014

BE854

BE669

BE397

BE260

BE525

BE763

BE1087

BE1107

BE167

BE411

(cruPOE]

Nome

ALLAN ANTONIO BARRETO DE JESUS

BEATRIZ MOREIRA PAIXAO

YASMIN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA BRAGA

FELLYPE DA CONCEICAO MARTINS

JOAO GABRIEL NOGUEIRA CAMPOS DE PAULA
KAREN CHRISTINE MENEZES FERREIRA

KEZIA YASMIN LEONARDO DE SOUZA

DAVI DEFANTE LOPES

SARAH MACHADO FERREIRA

CAMILLE DA FONSECA CAMPOS

ROBERTA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
LETICIA VENANCIO RIBEIRO

ARTHUR BRITO DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA

PEDRO OSCAR QUEIROZ

GABRIEL ALMEIDA DA SILVA

GABRIELLI CRUZ BIANCO



